
Bus Stop Location Departure Time Departure Time Departure Time Departure Time

Chinook & Main (324 N. Main St.) 8:00AM 10:17AM 11:42AM

Scenic Trail & Prairie Dr. (NorthTown) 8:05AM 10:22AM

Summit Apartments 8:11AM 10:28AM 11:47AM

Northside Park 8:15AM 10:32AM 11:51AM

Katie Bonnell Park 8:23AM 10:40AM 11:59AM

Lewis Street (between Main & 2nd) 8:31AM 9:36AM 10:48AM Drop Off Only

Sherwood Apts. (by Loaves & Fishes) 8:35AM 9:40AM 10:52AM

Livingston HealthCare 8:45AM 11:02AM

Public Library 8:52AM 9:44AM 11:09AM

Ace Hardware 8:56AM 9:48AM 11:13AM

Albertsons 9:02AM 9:54AM 11:19AM

McDonalds 9:05AM 9:57AM 11:22AM

Fairfield Inn 9:08AM 10:00AM 11:25AM

Town & Country 9:11AM 10:03AM 11:28AM

Lewis Street (between Main & 2nd) 9:16AM 10:08AM 11:33AM

Sherwood Apts. (by Loaves & Fishes) Drop Off Only 10:12AM 11:37AM

DRIVER BREAK

FARE FREE - SATURDAY HALF DAY ROUTES


